
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

35 

112 

40 

29 

111 

21 

43 

42 

8 

14 

291 

291 

Name 

Leo Toudal 

Sebastian Høegsberg Jensen 

Jil Christiansen 

Ager Petersen 

Julie Høegsberg Jensen 

Luka Zebastian Kofoed 

Rasmus Adelbøg 

Piet Christiansen 

Poul Luca Bove 

Mikkel Ellyton Haargaard 

Mathias Holm 

Unknown 

Best Tm 

51.607 

51.316 

59.882 

1:00.182 

59.334 

1:02.851 

1:07.994 

1:08.372 

1:12.354 

1:16.357 

1:17.346 

1:17.588 

Diff 

19.483 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

10 Laps 

Gap 

19.483 

2 Laps 

0.811 

10.415 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1.456 

1 Lap 

22.242 

28.495 

5 Laps 

Class 

Mikro/DM Micro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro/DM Micro 

Mikro 

Mikro/DM Micro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Laps 

16 

16 

14 

14 

14 

13 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

6 

Total Tm 

13:51.830 

14:11.313 

14:24.956 

14:25.767 

14:36.182 

14:36.159 

14:03.377 

14:04.833 

14:14.449 

14:36.691 

15:05.186 

14:32.805 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

19.483 

Avg. Speed 

52,972 

Best Lap Tm 

51.316 

Best Speed 

53,667 

Best Lap by 

112 - Sebastian Høegsberg Jensen 

 

Printed: 21-05-2016 15:31:23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 1 Mini RR 20-05-2016 
Saturday 

Micro Race - 1505-1530 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:09:04 

Asserballe 0,765 km 

21-05-2016 15:05 


